a single, comprehensive plan for necessary maintenance and re-roofing expenditures for the 
next five years. 

FEES 

Industrial Roofing Services, Inc. shall provide the above-described Web Based Comprehensive Roof 
Management Program Update, for the facilities on the attached list, for the lump sum fee of Ten 
Thousand, Six Hundred Dollars ($10,600.00). 

AUTHORIZATION 

To acknowledge acceptance of this proposal, please return a signed copy of the Authorization page with 
any paperwork (i.e. a purchase order or signed contract) to our corporate headquarters: 

Industrial Roofing Services, Inc.